金種表

	
	
	
	記入日
	年
	月
	日

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	金種
	
	枚数
	金額

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	10,000
	
	

	紙幣
	
	5,000
	
	

	
	
	2,000
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1,000
	
	

	
	
	500
	
	

	
	
	100
	
	

	硬貨
	
	50
	
	

	
	
	10
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5
	
	

	
	
	1
	
	

	合計
	


記入者      
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備考欄



金種表

	
	
	
	記入日
	年
	月
	日

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	金種
	
	枚数
	金額

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	10,000
	
	

	紙幣
	
	5,000
	
	

	
	
	2,000
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1,000
	
	

	
	
	500
	
	

	
	
	100
	
	

	硬貨
	
	50
	
	

	
	
	10
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	5
	
	

	
	
	1
	
	

	合計
	


記入者



備考欄

※金庫内の差分ありの場合、備考欄に差分ありの紙幣・または硬貨を記入
※金庫内の差分ありの場合、備考欄に差分ありの紙幣・または硬貨を記入







                    








